xlam.com.au
XLam CLT
Cross
Laminated
Timber
Sustainable, Efficient, Safe.
1
COVER IMAGE:

Specific Heat Capacity 1400 J/kg K
Please refer to XLam Product & Technical Guides for full details.
XLAM, MANUFACTURING PLANT
1110
Thickness, Mass, Thermal & Acoustic Property Summary
Panel
designation
Panel
Thickness
Layup mm Mass
kg/m2
*R Value
m2K/w
# Acoustic Properties
Rw + Ctr STC Ln,w  Ci, IIC
CL3/90 90 30/30/30 44 0.75 31 34 92 -5 18
CL3/100 100 32.5/35/32.5 49 0.83 31 35 91 -5 19
CL3/110 110 32.5/45/32.5 54 0.92 32 35 90 -5 20
CL3/120 120 42.5/35/42.5 59 1.00 33 36 89 -5 21
CL3/130 130 42.5/45/42.5 63 1.08 33 36 89 -5 21
CL5/140 140 32.5/20/35/20/32.5 68 1.17 34 37 88 -5 22
CL5/155 155 32.5/35/20/35/32.5 75 1.29 34 38 87 -5 23
CL5/170 170 32.5/35/35/35/32.5 82 1.42 35 39 86 -5 24
CL5/190 190 42.5/35/35/35/42.5 92 1.58 36 40 85 -5 25
CL5/200 200 42.5/35/45/35/42.5 97 1.67 36 40 85 -6 25
CL5/220 220 42.5/45/45/45/42.5 107 1.83 37 41 84 -5 26
CL7/240 240 32.5/35/35/35/35/35/32.5 126 2.00 38 42 83 -5 27
CL7/260 260 42.5/35/35/35/35/35/42.5 126 2.17 38 42 83 -6 27
CL7/270 270 42.5/35/35/45/35/35/42.5 131 2.25 39 43 82 -5 28
CL7/290 290 42.5/35/45/45/45/35/42.5 140 2.42 39 43 82 -6 28
CL7/310 310 42.5/45/45/45/45/45/42.5 150 2.58 40 44 81 -6 29
* Thermal Properties: Total System R values can be modelled in Speckel see https://speckel.io/. & https://nz.speckel.io/
# Acoustic Properties: XLam has conducted acoustic tests on a range of different construction details according to ISO 10140-2:2010, ISO 10140-
3:2010, ISO 717-1:2013, ASTM E413, ISO 717-2:2013 & ASTM E989 for further information refer to the XLam Acoustic Design Guide.
Please refer to XLam Product & Technical Guides for full details.